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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaira Romero4051
508015 Gold Cup

9.325 9.500 9.2259.150 37.200
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mali Byrd4042
941703 Gold Cup

9.350 8.650 9.1759.575 36.750
1 5 1 2 2 

2 

Cydney Davis4035
627876 American Dream

8.900 8.750 8.9009.400 35.950
8 3 2 5T 3 

3 

Hannah Chavez4033
617679 Amarillo

9.150 8.250 8.9008.825 35.125
4T 7 4 5T 4 

4 

Hailey DAndrea4057
953102 PGA

9.150 8.700 8.9507.875 34.675
4T 4 6 3T 5 

5 

Tori Scheler4061
505902 PGA

9.025 8.900 8.9507.750 34.625
7 2 7 3T 6 

6 

Michaela Fitzpatrick4053
661719 Kinetic

9.325 8.600 8.8007.600 34.325
2T 6 8 8 7 

7 

Jolie Taylor4062
953109 PGA

9.150 7.650 8.8508.525 34.175
4T 9 5 7 8 

8 

Laylah Lovato4069
643969 Zia

8.700 7.800 8.7507.100 32.350
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Skylar Robinson4049
578492 Gold Cup

9.525 9.550 9.3009.200 37.575
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Katherine Larranaga4044
501603 Gold Cup

9.450 9.175 9.1509.325 37.100
4 4 1 3 2 

2 

Reija Lynch4045
553965 Gold Cup

9.500 9.550 9.0008.300 36.350
2T 1T 9 5 3 

3 

Donilyssa Dominguez4037
559700 El Paso Elite

8.700 9.100 9.1008.350 35.250
7 5 8 4 4 

4 

Hailey Garner4054
546300 Kinetic

9.100 9.300 8.3008.375 35.075
5T 3 7 9 5 

5 

Hailey Soares4055
662949 Kinetic

8.650 8.350 8.6009.000 34.600
8 9 3 8 6 

6 

Rebekah Duda4067
644619 Zia

8.200 8.400 8.9508.925 34.475
9 8 4 6 7 

7 

Leandra Motelet4071
571580 Zia

9.100 7.450 8.8758.750 34.175
5T 10 5 7 8 

8 

Kiarra Rodriguez4050
511713 Gold Cup

9.500 8.875 9.3500.000 27.725
2T 6 10 1 9 

9 

Santana Gallant4068
580465 Zia

0.000 8.600 0.0008.525 17.125
10 7 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Riley Oesch4047
465615 Gold Cup

9.100 9.700 9.2009.150 37.150
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nevaeh Martinez4046
620813 Gold Cup

9.225 9.600 8.9758.150 35.950
1T 2 7 4 2 

2 

Emily Cox4066
464848 Zia

9.200 9.400 8.9008.225 35.725
3 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Jade Gonzales4059
572274 PGA

9.225 9.050 9.1258.300 35.700
1T 4T 5 2T 4 

4 

Ashlin Beckert4040
462619 Gold Cup

9.000 8.900 8.9008.700 35.500
6 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Sidney Crowley4043
553946 Gold Cup

9.050 9.050 8.6008.550 35.250
5 4T 4 9 6 

6 

Sachi Mitchell4070
508746 Zia

8.300 8.650 8.8009.100 34.850
9 8 2 7T 7 

7 

Noelia Martin4038
548254 El Paso Elite

8.650 8.850 9.1258.025 34.650
8 7 8 2T 8 

8 

Arleth Ponce4039
604728 El Paso Elite

8.800 6.900 8.8007.100 31.600
7 9 10 7T 9 

9 

Rachel Baten4065
525096 Zia

8.000 0.000 8.1507.475 23.625
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Tanna Schley4034
453761 Amarillo

9.575 8.750 9.0509.050 36.425
2 5 1 3 1 

1 

Sabina Cornish4056
572270 PGA

9.350 9.425 8.9008.525 36.200
5 1 4 6 2 

2 

Danielle Padilla4048
553973 Gold Cup

9.525 9.100 8.9508.475 36.050
3 2 5 5 3 

3 

Iliana Levenson4060
464534 PGA

9.100 9.000 9.0258.550 35.675
7 3 3 4 4 

4 

Jordan Welch4063
422790 PGA

9.050 8.800 8.7758.600 35.225
8 4 2 7 5 

5 

Amber Betz4041
474003 Gold Cup

9.600 7.350 9.2008.425 34.575
1 8 6 1 6 

6 

Ashley Bustos4052
473320 High Flyers

9.225 8.350 8.6508.100 34.325
6 7 7 8 7 

7 

Ashley Santos4064
411228 Roswell Elite

9.450 8.600 9.1756.475 33.700
4 6 8 2 8 

8 

Angelina Freeman4058
430348 PGA

8.900 0.000 0.0000.000 8.900
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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